
OIL INDIA LIMITED 
PIPELINE HEAD QUARTERS 

P.O. UDAYAN VIHAR, PIN – 781171 
GUWAHATI, ASSAM 

 
 

AMENDMENT NO. 2 DATED 02.02.2017 
TO TENDER NO. SGI3628P17 

 

1.0 This Amendment no. 2 dated 02.02.2017 to tender no. SGI3628P17 for Primavera Software is issued for 

amendment as under–  

Clause no. 1.7 under Special Terms & Conditions, Annexure – AA of the tender is amended as under 

instead of existing -  

1.7 Additional Licence: OIL may procure additional licenses from the bidder in the event of an 
order. Bidder shall confirm in their bid to supply additional licenses at the same quoted price 
upto one year from the date of placement of order. 

 

Note: Earlier clause may be treated as deleted. 

 

2.0 All other terms and condition of the tender will remain unchanged. 

 

 

         Sd/-          
                                                           (M. B. SINGHA) 

   MANAGER MATERIALS (PL) 
            FOR DGM – C&P (PL) 

                                                                                                            FOR GENERAL MANAGER (PLS) 


